Team Results

Team Member #1 Team Member #2 Team Type Team Name

Sarah DeArdo Bryan DeArdo Co-Ed Team Team Snewp
Rebecca Hinkel Gretta Taylor Female Team Cupcakes

Lisa Newport Alan Newport Co-Ed Team Team Newport

Julia Brown Claire Rekeweg Female Team Brown”2

Mandelin Stedman  Lisa Rice Female Team Metamoms

Jena Goshia Keith Goshia Co-Ed Team Team Goshia
Thomas Ceckitti Lori Ceckitti Co-Ed Team Ceckitti

Taylor Conley Devin Bissett Female Team Not Fast, Just Furious

First Name
Andrew
Dennis
Gwendolyn
Elizabeth
William

Individual Results

Last Name

QUELER
Gerrits
Porter
Kennedy
Kennedy

Finish Time Award

41:01:36 1st Place Co-Ed Team
46:43:20 1st Place Female Team
49:49:14

57:25:14

58:41:01

58:41:31

1:11:21

1:12:38

Finish Time Award

49:31:22 1st Place Male
51:44:13

1:06:44 1st Place Female
1:06:45

1:06:46




