Team Results

Team Member #1	Team Member #2	Team Type	<u>Team Name</u>	Finish Time	<u>Award</u>
Sarah DeArdo	Bryan DeArdo	Co-Ed Team	Team Snewp	41:01:36	1st Place Co-Ed Team
Rebecca Hinkel	Gretta Taylor	Female Team	Cupcakes	46:43:20	1st Place Female Team
Lisa Newport	Alan Newport	Co-Ed Team	Team Newport	49:49:14	
Julia Brown	Claire Rekeweg	Female Team	Brown^2	57:25:14	
Mandelin Stedman	Lisa Rice	Female Team	Metamoms	58:41:01	
Jena Goshia	Keith Goshia	Co-Ed Team	Team Goshia	58:41:31	
Thomas Ceckitti	Lori Ceckitti	Co-Ed Team	Ceckitti	1:11:21	
Taylor Conley	Devin Bissett	Female Team	Not Fast, Just Furious	1:12:38	

Individual Results

First Name	<u>Last Name</u>	Finish Time	<u>Award</u>
Andrew	QUELER	49:31:22	1st Place Male
Dennis	Gerrits	51:44:13	
Gwendolyn	Porter	1:06:44	1st Place Female
Elizabeth	Kennedy	1:06:45	
William	Kennedy	1:06:46	